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AUTOMOBILE ASSEMBLER

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
GHNL 61.54 61.52 -0.03 1,818,500 1,448,000 -20.37
HINO 305.00 302.00 -0.98 2,900 3,300 13.79
ATLH 369.00 363.03 -1.62 1,000 1,600 60.00
MTL 875.00 866.59 -0.96 77,201 117,262 51.89
GHNI 154.02 158.06 2.62 1,054,500 886,500 -15.93
HCAR 179.95 173.71 -3.47 229,610 441,558 92.31
INDU 1,153.10 1,149.38 -0.32 11,728 23,525 100.59
DFML 4.35 4.32 -0.69 273,500 366,000 33.82
PSMC 202.41 194.58 -3.87 419,063 728,061 73.74
AGTL 390.00 397.93 2.03 5,700 1,200 -78.95
Sector Total: 3,893,702 4,017,006

AUTOMOBILE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

ATBA 163.40 171.05 4.68 48,300 149,000 208.49

EXIDE 262.72 271.36 3.29 25,500 52,000 103.92

THALL 0.00 261.70 0.00 24,000 61,800 157.50

PTL 32.26 32.40 0.43 332,000 112,000 -66.27

AGIL 137.77 143.00 3.80 7,000 5,500 -21.43

GTYR 34.23 35.01 2.28 385,500 363,500 -5.71

LOADS 9.74 9.83 0.92 174,000 789,000 353.45
Sector Total: 996,300 1,532,800
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CABLE AND ELECTRICAL GOODS

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
WAVES 12.60 13.02 3.33 1,683,500 3,709,000 120.31
PCAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 600 300 -50.00
PAEL 15.55 16.29 4.76 4,473,000 18,000,000 302.41
SIEM 0.00 679.00 0.00 4,050 400 -90.12
Sector Total: 6,161,150 21,709,700
CEMENT
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
FLYNG 7.09 7.15 0.85 2,719,500 3,621,000 33.15
LUCK 435.40 451.28 3.65 1,038,355 1,814,715 74.77
KOHC 129.60 134.06 3.44 96,500 96,600 0.10
DNCC 0.00 7.10 0.00 846,000 4,000 -99.53
CHCC 88.44 91.34 3.28 494,213 1,568,944 217.46
ACPL 67.50 69.81 3.42 133,500 314,000 135.21
JVDC 43.25 44.00 1.73 30,500 64,000 109.84
FECTC 19.50 20.96 7.49 11,500 39,000 239.13
BWCL 125.25 128.04 2.23 20,700 10,000 -51.69
FCCL 13.72 13.90 1.31 8,895,000 4,114,000 -53.75
DGKC 57.69 58.74 1.82 4,324,237 8,302,845 92.01
SMCPL 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500 500 -66.67
MLCF 25.84 27.73 7.31 11,975,925 7,064,954 -41.01
DCL 5.35 5.38 0.56 250,500 902,500 260.28
THCCL 14.16 14.26 0.71 235,000 64,500 -72.55
POWER 5.21 5.26 0.96 1,002,000 641,500 -35.98
GwLC 19.87 19.70 -0.86 4,500 35,500 688.89

PIOC 59.80 61.83 3.39 1,651,347 2,809,439 70.13
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CEMENT
Sector Total: 33,730,777 31,467,997
CHEMICAL

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

PAKOXY 125.04 0.00 -100.00 23,700 10,600 -55.27
GGL 16.59 17.05 2.77 5,286,780 10,503,151 98.67
LOTCHEM 25.02 25.04 0.08 15,415,973 7,728,712 -49.87
NICL 0.00 89.90 0.00 22,500 0.00
ARPL 554.99 555.00 0.00 8,350 4,450 -46.71
DYNO 192.76 194.45 0.88 78,800 9,100 -88.45
EPCL 74.89 77.36 3.30 5,870,057 3,761,451 -35.92
AGL 7.08 7.00 -1.13 37,506,500 5,155,000 -86.26
NRSL 14.43 15.16 5.06 319,000 1,194,500 274.45
DOL 15.90 16.20 1.89 61,500 228,000 270.73
SPL 14.71 14.57 -0.95 5,000 53,000 960.00
BIFO 71.49 75.35 5.40 55,000 34,500 -37.27
BERG 75.53 81.70 8.17 19,500 175,000 797.44
COLG 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 80 1,000 1,150.00
BUXL 121.50 134.40 10.62 7,300 103,000 1,310.96
ICI 0.00 767.61 0.00 7,500 16,600 121.33
SITC 0.00 320.67 0.00 4,900 400 -91.84
ICL 28.95 29.20 0.86 16,500 5,000 -69.70
Sector Total: 64,686,440 29,005,964

CLOSE - END MUTUAL FUND
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CLOSE - END MUTUAL FUND

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

HGFA 5.70 0.00 -100.00 13,000 24,000 84.62

HIFA 2.10 2.02 -3.81 49,500 122,000 146.46
Sector Total: 62,500 146,000

COMMERCIAL BANKS

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

ABL 68.88 68.80 -0.12 160,000 6,000 -96.25
UBL 114.00 115.46 1.28 1,670,413 1,760,058 5.37
BIPL 11.97 11.35 -5.18 40,000 190,500 376.25
BOK 13.10 0.00 -100.00 4,000 5,500 37.50
HBL 91.82 92.86 1.13 465,664 700,402 50.41
SILK 1.25 1.23 -1.60 5,992,500 3,633,500 -39.37
FABL 23.84 24.62 3.27 3,985,500 3,064,500 -23.11
SBL 9.50 9.00 -5.26 1,500 3,000 100.00
BOP 5.58 5.53 -0.90 2,687,000 1,783,500 -33.62
AKBL 17.20 17.70 2.91 37,000 36,000 -2.70
SNBL 9.22 9.23 0.11 41,500 254,500 513.25
MCB 125.47 125.61 0.11 732,392 2,066,385 182.14
BAFL 32.10 33.20 3.43 476,078 426,967 -10.32
HMB 38.00 39.50 3.95 105,500 693,000 556.87
SMBL 2.38 2.30 -3.36 478,500 192,000 -59.87
MEBL 115.00 123.17 7.10 1,899,232 2,967,149 56.23
NBP 27.47 27.75 1.02 878,500 2,325,500 164.71
JSBL 3.89 0.00 -100.00 58,500 2,000 -96.58
SCBPL 20.38 20.74 1.77 224,000 1,149,500 413.17

BAHL 58.00 59.15 1.98 281,133 859,300 205.66
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COMMERCIAL BANKS

Sector Total: 20,218,912 22,119,261
ENGINEERING

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

DSL 5.28 5.30 0.38 576,500 1,822,000 216.05
ADOS 26.65 27.50 3.19 12,000 5,000 -58.33
KSBP 140.54 123.58 -12.07 312,500 193,500 -38.08
INIL 101.80 106.14 4.26 90,904 783,222 761.59
MSCL 24.80 0.00 -100.00 0 0.00
BCL 64.00 64.01 0.02 427,000 378,500 -11.36
ISL 55.65 59.02 6.06 819,860 3,198,523 290.13
ASTL 23.02 24.37 5.86 698,847 4,297,127 514.89
MUGHAL 56.44 60.26 6.77 309,468 3,291,821 963.70
CSAP 43.71 45.50 4.10 1,529,000 575,500 -62.36
ITTEFAQ 6.96 7.30 4.89 149,000 1,453,500 875.50
ASL 10.98 11.21 2.09 2,262,122 5,539,700 144.89
AGHA 14.89 15.25 2.42 199,500 1,982,000 893.48
Sector Total: 7,386,701 23,520,393
FERTILIZER

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

EFERT 89.76 90.38 0.69 6,361,833 2,888,123 -54.60
FFC 110.53 111.00 0.43 1,575,118 1,361,209 -13.58
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FERTILIZER

Last Week Closing

07-JUL-22

This Week Closing
15-JUL-22

Change In
Rate (%)

Last Week Volume

This Week Volume

Change In
Vol. (%)

FFBL
ENGRO
AHCL
FATIMA

Sector Total:

20.26
251.96
36.00
37.65

21.32
256.73
36.10
37.66

5.23
1.89
0.28
0.03

762,500
350,586
272,000

91,237

9,413,274

8,593,500
583,368
2,500
508,011

13,936,711

1,027.02
66.40
-99.08
456.80

FOOD AND PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS

Last Week Closing

07-JUL-22

This Week Closing
15-JUL-22

Change In
Rate (%)

Last Week Volume

This Week Volume

Change In
Vol. (%)

NESTLE
ZIL
SHEZ
MUREB
MFL
FFL
ASC
UNITY
PREMA
TREET
FCEPL
QUICE
NATF
MFFL
cLov
RMPL

Sector Total:

5,850.00
133.69
175.13

0.00
26.86
6.64
9.06
19.91
19.78
28.77
67.92
3.62
144.36
106.73
20.00
0.00

5,942.50
160.00
0.00
0.00
26.16
6.85
9.13
20.19
19.70
29.52
68.06
3.82
146.44
118.23
20.21
0.00

1.58
19.68
-100.00
0.00
-2.61
3.16
0.77
1.41
-0.40
2.61
0.21
5.52
1.44
10.77
1.05
0.00

200
108,500
7,400
40,100
324,500
3,281,300
636,000
9,123,359
333,500
2,207,500
94,865
1,028,000
36,000
1,573,000
59,500

18,853,724

480
61,000

800
115,000
10,256,734
795,500
21,722,713
106,000
3,501,500
100,815
536,500
82,200
1,661,000
35,000

38,975,242

140.00
-43.78
-100.00
-98.00
-64.56
212.58
25.08
138.10
-68.22
58.62
6.27
-47.81
128.33
5.59
-41.18
0.00
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GLASS AND CERAMICS

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
BGL 8.80 9.13 3.75 2,369,500 1,907,000 -19.52
FRCL 26.00 0.00 -100.00 8,000 2,000 -75.00
GHGL 40.98 41.10 0.29 61,500 41,000 -33.33
GVGL 66.85 68.50 2.47 6,500 18,500 184.62
GGGL 10.84 11.01 1.57 2,900,000 2,362,500 -18.53
STCL 14.65 14.79 0.96 109,000 1,200,000 1,000.92
TGL 104.94 105.88 0.90 239,592 718,588 199.92
Sector Total: 5,694,092 6,249,588
INSURANCE
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
CSIL 1.89 1.88 -0.53 271,500 171,500 -36.83
ATIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 222,000 50,000 -77.48
UNIC 0.00 8.04 0.00 5,000 31,500 530.00
ALIFE 21.99 21.01 -4.46 39,000 54,500 39.74
EFUG 109.00 103.00 -5.50 2,900 10,400 258.62
PAKRI 8.75 8.89 1.60 1,672,000 1,489,000 -10.94
IGIL 17.69 17.15 -3.05 3,000 10,500 250.00
PINL 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000 500 -50.00
AlCL 31.76 0.00 -100.00 113,000 40,500 -64.16
EFUL 0.00 197.51 0.00 300 700 133.33
AGIC 17.01 16.90 -0.65 6,000 22,000 266.67
JLICL 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,900 4,100 115.79

Sector Total: 2,337,600 1,885,200
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INV. BANKS / INV. COS./ SECURITIES COS.

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
ESBL 6.25 5.87 -6.08 12,500 102,500 720.00
DEL 7.68 7.74 0.78 2,207,500 628,500 -71.53
FNEL 5.85 5.98 2.22 915,000 1,921,000 109.95
AHL 44.00 44.68 1.55 119,000 39,500 -66.81
BIPLS 0.00 36.45 0.00 2,500 6,500 160.00
CYAN 28.20 29.07 3.09 13,000 9,000 -30.77
NEXT 7.65 0.00 -100.00 17,500 52,000 197.14
EFGH 0.00 19.39 0.00 1,500 4,500 200.00
PSX 10.11 10.09 -0.20 1,064,000 767,000 -27.91
FCSC 1.71 1.68 -1.75 53,000 68,500 29.25
DAWH 93.97 95.98 2.14 27,000 194,500 620.37
JSCL 13.39 13.23 -1.19 330,500 930,000 181.39
ICIBL 1.50 1.47 -2.00 447,000 158,500 -64.54
Sector Total: 5,210,000 4,882,000

LEASING COMPANIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

OLPL 21.00 20.80 -0.95 153,000 354,000 131.37
SLL 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,500 -100.00

Sector Total: 158,500 354,000

LEATHER AND TANNERIES
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LEATHER AND TANNERIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
SGF 40.00 40.00 0.00 35,000 69,000 97.14
BATA 0.00 2,182.56 0.00 380 0.00
SRVI 337.08 330.45 -1.97 8,400 12,200 45.24
LEUL 13.50 14.15 4.81 9,000 4,500 -50.00
Sector Total: 52,400 86,080
MISCELLANEOUS
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
IGIHL 107.00 112.41 5.06 22,100 19,400 -12.22
AGP 80.93 82.13 1.48 138,421 68,670 -50.39
TPLP 19.68 20.20 2.64 9,190,983 32,267,884 251.08
PABC 31.79 32.78 3.11 431,000 161,500 -62.53
MACFL 16.20 16.00 -1.23 7,000 8,500 21.43
GAMON 0.00 6.90 0.00 3,000 0.00
TRIPF 160.00 160.01 0.01 5,500 4,300 -21.82
SHFA 180.00 178.28 -0.96 5,800 7,400 27.59
SPEL 14.65 15.00 2.39 94,500 35,500 -62.43
STPL 10.40 10.49 0.87 224,500 398,000 77.28
PACE 3.03 3.00 -0.99 1,219,500 1,184,500 -2.87
ECOP 26.75 28.57 6.80 80,500 227,000 181.99
Sector Total: 11,419,804 34,385,654

OIL AND GAS EXPLORATION COMPANIES




J

Securities Limited

Report Date: July 15,2022 Page 10 of 15

OIL AND GAS EXPLORATION COMPANIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

MARI 1,726.51 1,751.60 1.45 12,732 52,064 308.92

PPL 68.62 70.95 3.40 3,605,581 8,293,744 130.03

OoGDC 80.46 82.71 2.80 7,347,489 15,996,829 117.72

POL 397.39 394.27 -0.79 711,804 462,934 -34.96
Sector Total: 11,677,606 24,805,571

OIL AND GAS MARKETING COMPANIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
SHEL 120.78 122.37 1.32 464,600 629,600 35.51
HTL 39.26 40.00 1.88 319,500 1,180,500 269.48
BPL 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500 0.00
APL 324.17 342.16 5.55 252,400 833,000 230.03
HASCOL 4.21 4.10 -2.61 1,923,000 4,972,500 158.58
SNGP 37.37 39.19 4.87 23,277,840 27,721,420 19.09
PSO 172.35 182.27 5.76 1,527,068 5,913,681 287.26
SSGC 9.14 10.45 14.33 1,545,500 16,476,000 966.06
Sector Total: 29,309,908 57,728,201

PAPER AND BOARD

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
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PAPER AND BOARD

Last Week Closing

This Week Closing
15-JUL-22

Change In
Rate (%)

Last Week Volume

07-JUL-22
RPL 15.80
SEPL 113.99
CEPB 0.00
MERIT 0.00
PKGS 396.00
CPPL 117.44

Sector Total:

16.11
0.00
62.08
9.22
0.00
113.70

1.96
-100.00
0.00
0.00
-100.00
-3.18

21,500
17,200
50,500
20,500

3,400
14,100

127,200

This Week Volume Change In
Vol. (%)
309,500 1,339.53
8,600 -50.00
73,000 44 .55
367,500 1,692.68
-100.00
19,300 36.88
777,900

This Week Closing

15-JUL-22

Change In

Rate (%)

Last Week Volume

PHARMACEUTICALS
Last Week Closing
07-JUL-22
SEARL 105.19
SAPL 1,410.08
GSKCH 0.00
FEROZ 261.00
IBLHL 48.10
HINOON 542 .59
CPHL 32.61
ABOT 662.07
GLAXO 121.23

Sector Total:

106.02
1,380.00
238.45
265.57
48.22
543.99
33.03
633.83
120.86

0.79
-2.13
0.00
1.75
0.25
0.26
1.29
-4.27
-0.31

350,350
26,450
15,200
5,500
116,000
27,750
1,017,384
5,650
28,800

1,593,084

This Week Volume Change In
Vol. (%)
1,092,331 211.78
8,700 -67.11
800 -94.74
14,800 169.09
88,000 -24.14
20,300 -26.85
1,581,688 55.47
25,950 359.29
21,100 -26.74
2,853,669

POWER GENERATION AND DISTRIBUTION
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POWER GENERATION AND DISTRIBUTION

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

HUBC 67.86 69.04 1.74 1,556,779 2,442,656 56.90
KAPCO 27.36 27.88 1.90 3,040,566 2,314,276 -23.89
KOHE 37.88 37.71 -0.45 42,500 102,500 141.18
LPL 12.93 12.84 -0.70 1,067,500 514,500 -51.80
NCPL 18.02 17.67 -1.94 3,837,000 1,070,000 -72.11
PKGP 17.95 18.50 3.06 14,500 36,000 148.28
ALTN 16.19 17.32 6.98 33,500 45,500 35.82
KOHP 4.29 4.37 1.86 180,000 266,500 48.06
EPQL 22.82 22.85 0.13 769,500 1,049,500 36.39
SPWL 22.80 23.39 2.59 2,547,500 8,928,500 250.48
NPL 21.25 21.52 1.27 1,425,500 1,044,500 -26.73
KEL 2.87 3.08 7.32 7,166,000 39,610,000 452.75

Sector Total: 21,680,845 57,424,432

REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

DCR 13.91 14.30 2.80 395,000 244,000 -38.23
Sector Total: 395,000 244,000

Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
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REFINERY

Last Week Closing

07-JUL-22

This Week Closing
15-JUL-22

Change In
Rate (%)

ATRL
NRL
PRL
CNERGY

Sector Total:

157.60
235.69

17.08
5.29

156.20
234.71
17.36
531

-0.89
-0.42
1.64
0.38

Last Week Volume  This Week Volume Change In

Vol. (%)

4,945,593 3,417,199 -30.90

1,968,982 1,934,876 -1.73

15,817,203 18,891,627 19.44

9,805,691 15,996,636 63.14
32,537,469 40,240,338

TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION

Last Week Closing

07-JUL-22

This Week Closing
15-JUL-22

Change In
Rate (%)

HUMNL
AVN
TPL
PTC
TRG
TPLT
NETSOL
OCTOPUS
TELE
AIRLINK
SYS
WTL

Sector Total:

6.98
77.12
9.21
7.07
78.21
8.75
96.27
69.78
10.88
39.87

331.16

1.39

7.03
79.36
9.22
7.15
79.61
8.91
101.84
71.88
11.09
39.45
348.01
1.43

0.72
2.90
0.11
1.13
1.79
1.83
5.79
3.01
1.93
-1.05
5.09
2.88

Last Week Volume  This Week Volume Change In
Vol. (%)
4,065,000 4,806,500 18.24
2,577,314 7,424,617 188.08
1,542,500 2,757,000 78.74
716,500 960,500 34.05
4,648,465 11,614,008 149.85
54,500 180,000 230.28
1,255,459 6,219,571 395.40
1,131,000 3,578,000 216.36
6,561,500 14,896,000 127.02
43,500 70,500 62.07
460,239 1,160,645 152.18
13,390,000 17,416,000 30.07
36,445,977 71,083,341

TEXTILE COMPOSITE
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TEXTILE COMPOSITE

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
KTML 50.69 52.40 3.37 201,000 150,500 -25.12
NCL 45.01 45.47 1.02 886,823 966,626 9.00
ILP 61.02 61.84 1.34 420,152 637,039 51.62
NML 71.67 72.57 1.26 389,525 960,047 146.47
ADMM 57.80 56.55 -2.16 211,000 13,500 -93.60
CRTM 17.67 17.54 -0.74 222,500 143,500 -35.51
GATM 33.43 33.16 -0.81 635,510 1,513,570 138.17
ANL 10.55 10.76 1.99 8,302,781 6,606,408 -20.43
IMAGE 14.03 14.22 1.35 835,000 1,590,000 90.42
Sector Total: 12,104,291 12,581,190

TEXTILE SPINNING

Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

GADT 250.10 240.50 -3.84 3,900 600 -84.62

BECO 16.98 16.77 -1.24 30,000 100,500 235.00
Sector Total: 33,900 101,100

TOBACCO

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

KHTC 218.98 246.20 12.43 6,500 6,000 -7.69
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Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
PAKT 0.00 965.80 0.00 100 50 -50.00
Sector Total: 6,600 6,050
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
PICT 164.14 164.53 0.24 39,700 79,500 100.25
PIBTL 5.95 6.02 1.18 2,057,500 2,768,500 34.56
PNSC 49.70 54.45 9.56 13,500 364,500 2,600.00
PIAA 3.60 3.58 -0.56 922,000 1,022,000 10.85

3,032,700 4,234,500

Sector Total:

VANASPATI AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-JUL-22 15-JUL-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

POML 165.44 155.01 -6.30 1,700 1,300 -23.53
Sector Total: 1,700 1,300

Grand Total: 339,222,156 506,355,188




